
Bezirkmeisterschaft A/B,C,D und E-Jugend GR

Adelhausen, 18.03.2023

Klasse

A/B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

54kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Giuliano Giovanni Proietto RG Hausen-Zell
0:58

02
1:54

02
 0  0  0  0  0 2

2 Wladislav Melnikov TuS Adelhausen
SS 6:0

51
TÜ 17:0

41
 2  9  1  1  23 1
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